
76A Liskeard - Polbathic

Plymouth Citybus

Timetable valid from 28/05/2017 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (SE-bound)
Menheniot, Church (S-bound)
Doddycross, Shelter (SE-bound)
Bethany, Methodist Church (SE-bound)
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)

TTh
1220
1223
1227
1230
1232
1238
1243
1248
1252
1255

Saturdays

1220
1223
1227
1230
1232
1238
1243
1248
1252
1255

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service no service

no service no service no service

Service Restrictions: TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

76A Polbathic - Liskeard

Plymouth Citybus

Timetable valid from 28/05/2017 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)
St Germans, opp Eliot Hall
Trerulefoot, opp Kernow Mill
Bethany, opp Methodist Church
Doddycross, Shelter (NW-bound)
Menheniot, Church (N-bound)
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (NW-bound)
Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Morrisons
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

TTh
0925
0930
0936
0940
0945
0950
0955
0957
1000
1003
1008

TTh
1255
1300
1306
1310
1315
1320
1325
1327
1330
1333
1338

Saturdays

0925
0930
0936
0940
0945
0950
0955
0957
1000
1003
1008

1255
1300
1306
1310
1315
1320
1325
1327
1330
1333
1338

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service no service

no service no service no service

Service Restrictions: TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

Data Provided by South West Public Transport Information (SWPTI)  -  32  -  03/05/17



76A Liskeard - Polbathic

Plymouth Citybus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordtadm
cordtatd
cordtgap
corgdmjt
corgapwj
cordtgma
cordtgdw
cordtjwg
cordtjwd
cordtjwp
cordtmgt
cordtmjp
cordtmpm
cordtpat
cordtwdj
cordtwgw
cordtwta
corgdgdt
cordwatg

Stop Name
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, opp Lord Eliot Hotel
Liskeard, opp Fairlight
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Dental Centre
Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)
Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter
Pengover Green, opp Garages
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (SE-bound)
Menheniot, Church (S-bound)
Menheniot, Hartmeade (SE-bound)
Menheniot, Bodway Farm (E-bound)
Doddycross, Shelter (SE-bound)
Bethany, Methodist Church (SE-bound)
Budge’s Shop, opp The Farm House
Trerulefoot, opp Garage
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)

Street
 
Castle Street
 
 
Clemo Road
Charter Way
Charter Way
A390
 
 
 
 
East Road
Sunnyside
 
 
A38
 
 

ATCO Code
0800COD41304
0800COD41299
0800COA10257
0800COA15329
0800COC04325
0800COD41367
0800COD41368
0800COA10318
0800FWX38729
0800COA10316
0800COA10314
0800FWX38730
0800PCX00003
0800COA10311
0800COA10309
0800FWX38731
0800COA10264
0800COA05219
0800COA10284



76A Polbathic - Liskeard

Plymouth Citybus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordwatg
cordwdmg
corgdgdm
corgdgdp
cordtwpw
cordtwgp
cordtwdg
cordtpaj
cordtmgp
cordtjwm
cordtjwj
cordtgmg
corgapwj
cordtgpg
cordtgtd
corgdmjp
cordtgad
cordtawg
cordtamw
cordtadt

Stop Name
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)
St Germans, Rail Station (E-bound)
St Germans, opp Eliot Hall
Trerulefoot, opp Kernow Mill
Trerulefoot, Garage (NW-bound)
Budge’s Shop, The Farm House (NW-bound)
Bethany, opp Methodist Church
Doddycross, Shelter (NW-bound)
Menheniot, Church (N-bound)
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (NW-bound)
Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Addington, Charter Way (S-bound)
Liskeard, Quimperle Way (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Morrisons
Liskeard, Fairlight (NW-bound)
Liskeard, St Martins Church (W-bound)
Liskeard, Lord Eliot Hotel (NW-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)

Street
 
B3249
Church Street
A374
A38
 
 
 
Unclassified
 
A390
Stephens Road
Clemo Road
Charter Way
Charter Way
 
Plymouth Road
Plymouth Road
Castle Street
Barras street

ATCO Code
0800COA10284
0800COA10281
0800COA05217
0800COA05218
0800COA10265
0800FWX38720
0800COA10310
0800COA10312
0800COA10313
0800COA10315
0800COA10317
0800COD41369
0800COC04325
0800COD41366
0800COD41370
0800COA15328
0800COA10258
0800COD41297
0800COD41298
0800COD41305



76A Liskeard - Polbathic

Plymouth Citybus

Service Restrictions

TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday
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Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday
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