Plymouth Citybus

Timetable valid from 28/05/2017 until further notice. Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Fridays		Saturdays	
	Service Restrictions TTh			
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	1220		1220	
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)	1223		1223	
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	1227		1227	
Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter	1230		1230	
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (SE-bound)	1232		1232	
Menheniot, Church (S-bound)	1238		1238	
Doddycross, Shelter (SE-bound)	1243		1243	
Bethany, Methodist Church (SE-bound)	1248		1248	
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)	1252		1252	
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)	1255		1255	
	Sundays	Bank Holidays		
	no service	no service	no service	

Service Restrictions: TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday



Polbathic - Liskeard

Plymouth Citybus

Timetable valid from 28/05/2017 until further notice. Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mondays to Frida	ays Sa	aturdays
Sei	rvice Restrictions TTh TTh		
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)	0925 1255	092	25 1255
St Germans, opp Eliot Hall	0930 1300	093	30 1300
Trerulefoot, opp Kernow Mill	0936 1306	093	36 1306
Bethany, opp Methodist Church	0940 1310	094	10 1310
Doddycross, Shelter (NW-bound)	0945 1315	094	15 1315
Menheniot, Church (N-bound)	0950 1320	09	50 1320
Pengover Green, Cross Roads (NW-bound)	0955 1325	09	55 1325
Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)	0957 1327	09	57 1327
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	1000 1330	10	00 1330
Liskeard, opp Morrisons	1003 1333	10	03 1333
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	1008 1338	10	08 1338
	Sundays	Bank Holidays	
	no service	no service	no service

Service Restrictions: TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday

76A

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
cordtadm	Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)		0800COD41304
cordtatd	Liskeard, opp Lord Eliot Hotel	Castle Street	0800COD41299
cordtgap	Liskeard, opp Fairlight		0800COA10257
corgdmjt	Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)		0800COA15329
corgapwj	Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	Clemo Road	0800COC04325
cordtgma	Liskeard, opp Dental Centre	Charter Way	0800COD41367
cordtgdw	Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)	Charter Way	0800COD41368
cordtjwg	Merrymeet, opp Bus Shelter	A390	0800COA10318
cordtjwd	Pengover Green, opp Garages		0800FWX38729
cordtjwp	Pengover Green, Cross Roads (SE-bound)		0800COA10316
cordtmgt	Menheniot, Church (S-bound)		0800COA10314
cordtmjp	Menheniot, Hartmeade (SE-bound)		0800FWX38730
cordtmpm	Menheniot, Bodway Farm (E-bound)	East Road	0800PCX00003
cordtpat	Doddycross, Shelter (SE-bound)	Sunnyside	0800COA10311
cordtwdj	Bethany, Methodist Church (SE-bound)		0800COA10309
cordtwgw	Budge's Shop, opp The Farm House		0800FWX38731
cordtwta	Trerulefoot, opp Garage	A38	0800COA10264
corgdgdt	Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)		0800COA05219
cordwatg	Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)		0800COA10284

76A

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
cordwatg	Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)		0800COA10284
cordwdmg	St Germans, Rail Station (E-bound)	B3249	0800COA10281
corgdgdm	St Germans, opp Eliot Hall	Church Street	0800COA05217
corgdgdp	Trerulefoot, opp Kernow Mill	A374	0800COA05218
cordtwpw	Trerulefoot, Garage (NW-bound)	A38	0800COA10265
cordtwgp	Budge's Shop, The Farm House (NW-bound)		0800FWX38720
cordtwdg	Bethany, opp Methodist Church		0800COA10310
cordtpaj	Doddycross, Shelter (NW-bound)		0800COA10312
cordtmgp	Menheniot, Church (N-bound)	Unclassified	0800COA10313
cordtjwm	Pengover Green, Cross Roads (NW-bound)		0800COA10315
cordtjwj	Merrymeet, Bus Shelter (W-bound)	A390	0800COA10317
cordtgmg	Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)	Stephens Road	0800COD41369
corgapwj	Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)	Clemo Road	0800COC04325
cordtgpg	Addington, Charter Way (S-bound)	Charter Way	0800COD41366
cordtgtd	Liskeard, Quimperle Way (S-bound)	Charter Way	0800COD41370
corgdmjp	Liskeard, opp Morrisons		0800COA15328
cordtgad	Liskeard, Fairlight (NW-bound)	Plymouth Road	0800COA10258
cordtawg	Liskeard, St Martins Church (W-bound)	Plymouth Road	0800COD41297
cordtamw	Liskeard, Lord Eliot Hotel (NW-bound)	Castle Street	0800COD41298
cordtadt	Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	Barras street	0800COD41305

TTh - Valid only Tuesday, Thursday



Days of operation # #

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday